Surface Drainage / Catch basins covers and grills
PVC Frame
Codice RAL A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) COVER DIM (mm) H (mm) MATERIAL
E202004 7035 200 160 209 187 200x200 40 PVC
E203004 7035 300 250 328 284 300x300 42 PVC
E203504 7035 350 300 352 331 350x350 42 PVC
E204004 7035 400 350 428 383 400x400 45 PVC
E204504 7035 450 400 448 432 450x450 45 PVC
E205604 7035 550 500 583 539 550x550 55 PP
Characteristics
Material: PVC. Installation: thanks to its special side slits, the REDI frame perfectly fits concrete.
Application area
Use to house covers, grates and formworks for closing concrete or masonry catch basins or for other special aplications.
www.redi.eu - info.redi@aliaxis.com
16/07/2020 1 / 1